
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'11.70
2 4 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'13.16
3 2 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.69
4 6 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'18.42
5 7 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.93
6 3 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.94
7 8 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.85
8 1 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.32
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Serie 2
1 4 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'21.84
2 6 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'24.36
3 2 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'26.43
4 3 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.75
5 5 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.73

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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Serie 3
1 4 MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'36.37
2 3 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.21
3 5 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.53
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Maschi 2001
1 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'11.70
2 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.93
3 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.94
4 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'21.84
5 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'26.43
6 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.75
7 MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'36.37
8 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.21
9 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd SQ
Arrivo irregolare

Es A Maschi 2000
1 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'13.16
2 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.69
3 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'18.42
4 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.85
5 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.32
6 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'24.36
7 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.73
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